TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2004

G.P.IRELAND - IRLANDE BANGOR 1
3/04/2004 McCUI 2 x 15 Zones Total x0
1 FUJINAMI TAKAHISA HONDA |z| JPN 37 points 14
2 LAMPKIN DOUGIE MONTESA GBR 39 points 17
3 CABESTANY ALBERT BETA = | sPA 42 points 14
4 RAGA ADAM GAS GAS - = sPa 54 points 11
5 FREIXA MARC MONTESA SPA 58 points 11
6 FAJARDO JERONI GAS GAS | sPA 64 points 11
7 KUROYAMA KENICHI BETA [ @ |pN 71 points 09
8 BLAZUSIAK TADEUSZ GAS GAS || POL 83 points 04
9 JARVIS GRAHAM SHERCO =I=| GBrR 84 points 03
10 MANZANO JOSEP BETA SPA 87 points 04
11 BOU TONI BETA == sPa 88 points 07
12 PASCUET JORDI GAS GAS - | spA 88 points 05
13 CONNOR SAM SHERCO GBR 100 points 04
14 COLLEY STEVE GAS GAS %&z GBR 104 points 01
15 MORRIS SHAUN GAS GAS =I=| GBrR 109 points 02
16 NOZAKI FUMITAKA SCORPA [ @ | spN 112 points 02
17 BETHUNE JEROME GAS GAS [l W] FrA 113 points 04
18 PHILLIPSON MICHAEL BETA =1=| c8r 118 points 01
19 HEMINGWAY BEN BETA =1=| GBR 125 points 00
20 BRUAND CHRISTOPHE SCORPA [l W] Fra 127 points 0]
21 WALKER LIAM GAS GAS =I=| GBrR 135 points 01
22 ANDREWS GARETH BETA [0 O] re 142 points 00
23 PERRY ANDREW SHERCO IR 144 points 00
24 PYE DAVID SHERCO GBR 148 points 00
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TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2004

G.P.IRELAND - IRLANDE BANGOR 2

4/04/2004 McCUI 2 x 15 Zones Total x0
1 LAMPKIN DOUGIE MONTESA =1=| GBR 22 points 20
2 CABESTANY ALBERT BETA SPA 35 points 16
3 RAGA ADAM GAS GAS SPA 39 points 14
4 FUJINAMI TAKAHISA HONDA | ® | PN 40 points 17
5 FAJARDO JERONI GAS GAS SPA 45 points 1110
6 FREIXA MARC MONTESA SPA 45 points 1109
7 KUROYAMA KENICHI BETA [ @ |pN 52 points 10
8 JARVIS GRAHAM SHERCO =]=| GBR 54 points 13
9 BOU TONI BETA SPA 54 points 09
10 MANZANO JOSEP BETA SPA 64 points 06
11 COLLEY STEVE GAS GAS =I=| GBR 74 points 05
12 MORRIS SHAUN GAS GAS =I=| GBR 78 points 05
13 BLAZUSIAK TADEUSZ GAS GAS || POL 85 points 03
14 PASCUET JORDI GAS GAS SPA 87 points 05
15 CONNOR SAM SHERCO [=I=]| e8r 88 points 05
16 BETHUNE JEROME GAS GAS [l W] Fra 103 points 02
17 NOZAKI FUMITAKA SCORPA [ ® | JpN 104 points 05
18 BRUAND CHRISTOPHE SCORPA [l W Fra 106 points 02
19 PHILLIPSON MICHAEL BETA =l=| eer 108 points 02
20 HEMINGWAY BEN BETA =I=| o8r 108 points 0!
21 ANDREWS GARETH BETA [0 O] re 131 points 00
22 PERRY ANDREW SHERCO [0 O] re 134 points 00
23 WALKER LIAM GAS GAS =l=| o8r 138 points 00
24 PYE DAVID SHERCO GBR 148 points 00
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TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2004

G.P.PORTUGAL GOUVEIA 1
17/04/2004 FNM 15 + 14 Zones Total x 0
1 RAGA ADAM GAS GAS |=] spA 19 points 20
2 FREIXA MARC MONTESA - = spA 23 points 14
3 LAMPKIN DOUGIE MONTESA 25 points 17
4 CABESTANY ALBERT BETA - 28 points 19
5 FUJINAMI TAKAHISA HONDA [ @ | spN 31 points 16
6 KUROYAMA KENICHI BETA @ | spN 40 points 17
7 FAJARDO JERONI GAS GAS 5| sPA 49 points 13
8 BOU TONI BETA = 56 points 13
9 PASCUET JORDI GAS GAS 65 points 09
10 JARVIS GRAHAM SHERCO 65 points 05
11 MANZANO JOSEP BETA SPA 71 points 08
12 BLAZUSIAK TADEUSZ GAS GAS 87 points 05
13 MORRIS SHAUN GAS GAS 97 points 04
14 BETHUNE JEROME GAS GAS 97 points 03
15 CONNOR SAM SHERCO 104 points 01
16 NOZAKI FUMITAKA SCORPA 112 points 04
17 BRUAND CHRISTOPHE SCORPA 130 points 01
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TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2004

G.P.PORTUGAL GOUVEIA 2

18/04/2004 FNM 15 + 14 Zones Total x 0
1 RAGA ADAM GAS GAS SPA 23 points 20

2 FUJINAMI TAKAHISA HONDA [ @ |pN 24 points 17

3 LAMPKIN DOUGIE MONTESA =)= cBr 25 points 16

4 CABESTANY ALBERT BETA SPA 36 points 18

5 FREIXA MARC MONTESA SPA 37 points 16

6 FAJARDO JERONI GAS GAS SPA 39 points 18

7 BOU TONI BETA SPA 45 points 13

8 KUROYAMA KENICHI BETA [ @ |pN 49 points 12

9 JARVIS GRAHAM SHERCO =I=| GBrR 50 points 10

10 BLAZUSIAK TADEUSZ GAS GAS || POL 61 points 07

11 BETHUNE JEROME GAS GAS [l W] FrA 78 points 04

12 CONNOR SAM SHERCO =I=| GBRrR 80 points 07

13 PASCUET JORDI GAS GAS SPA 83 points 07

14 MANZANO JOSEP BETA SPA 86 points 07

15 MORRIS SHAUN GAS GAS GBR 92 points 06

16 BRUAND CHRISTOPHE SCORPA [l W Fra 112 points 03

NOZAKI FUMITAKA SCORPA [ ® | JpN RET

4 0f 19

FIM -- CTR




TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2004

@ G.P.JAPAN - JAPON

TWIN RING MOTEGI 1

22/05/2004

VO 00 N 00 O A W N =
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OO A W N — O VOV 0 N 00 0 A W N = O
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MFJ

FUJINAMI TAKAHISA
LAMPKIN DOUGIE
RAGA ADAM

JARVIS GRAHAM
FREIXA MARC
FAJARDO JERONI
CABESTANY ALBERT
KUROYAMA KENICHI
OGAWA TOMOYUKI
NOZAKI FUMITAKA
BOU TONI

TANAKA TAICHI
SHIBUYA ISAO
MORRIS SHAUN
BLAZUSIAK TADEUSZ
PASCUET JORDI
CONNOR SAM
MANZANO JOSEP
OGAWA TSUYOSHI
IUCHI MASATARO
TSUKUDA DAISUKE
TAKEYA KENJI
ONISHI KAZUHIRO
SAKATA SHOTA

OKAMURA MASATOSHI

2 x 15 Zones

HONDA
MONTESA
GAS GAS
SHERCO
MONTESA
GAS GAS
BETA
BETA
HONDA
SCORPA
BETA
GAS GAS
YAMAHA
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
SHERCO
BETA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
BETA
GAS GAS
SCORPA

[ @ | spN
GBR
SPA
=I=| GBR
SPA
SPA
SPA
[ @ | spn
[ @ | spN
E JPN
SPA

== eBr

] 2]
%EGBR

Total
13
14
18
28
30
36
37
42
47
48
57
60
67
68
75
78
78
81

108

117

129

131

134

137

138

points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points

points

x0
23
25
21

18
16
17
17
15
12
14
10
09
09
09
06
07
06
08
02
02
01

03
02
00
00
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TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2004

@ G.P.JAPAN - JAPON

TWIN RING MOTEGI 1

22/05/2004

26
27
28
29
30
31

60f19

MFJ

SUNADA MASAHIKO
BITO MASANORI
NISHIMOTO RYOTA
KUSAKA TATSUYA
NAGAKUBO KYOHEI
NAMITA CHIKAO

2 x 15 Zones

MONTESA
GAS GAS
SCORPA
SCORPA
SHERCO
HONDA

Total
142
143
144
146
151
157

points
points
points
points
points

points

x0
00
00
00
00
00
00
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TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2004

@ G.P.JAPAN - JAPON

TWIN RING MOTEGI 2

23/05/2004

VO 00 N 00 O A W N =

N N N N N DN A m ok e e e oemd oed owd o=
OO A W N — O VOV 0 N 00 0 A W N = O
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MFJ

FUJINAMI TAKAHISA
LAMPKIN DOUGIE
FREIXA MARC
FAJARDO JERONI
RAGA ADAM

JARVIS GRAHAM
CABESTANY ALBERT
BOU TONI

OGAWA TOMOYUKI
KUROYAMA KENICHI
NOZAKI FUMITAKA
TANAKA TAICHI
MANZANO JOSEP
CONNOR SAM
BLAZUSIAK TADEUSZ
PASCUET JORDI
MORRIS SHAUN
SHIBUYA ISAO
OGAWA TSUYOSHI
IUCHI MASATARO
ONISHI KAZUHIRO
TAKEYA KENJI
OKAMURA MASATOSHI
KUSAKA TATSUYA
SAKATA SHOTA

2 x 15 Zones

HONDA
MONTESA
MONTESA
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
SHERCO
BETA
BETA
HONDA
BETA
SCORPA
GAS GAS
BETA
SHERCO
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
YAMAHA
HONDA
HONDA
BETA
HONDA
SCORPA
SCORPA
GAS GAS

[ @ | spN
GBR
SPA
SPA
SPA
=I=| GBR
SPA
SPA
[ @ | spN
E JPN
E JPN
E JPN
SPA
== eBr
E POL
SPA

] 2]
%EGBR

Total
12
12
13
18
20
22
28
29
32
33
39
49
51
53
54
71
72
79
94

110

120

123

132

134

135

points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points

points

x0
26
24
24
23
20
22
20
20
18
21

16
13
11

09
13
09
08
07
06
05
02
03
02
01

05:19:23
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TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2004

@ G.P.JAPAN - JAPON TWIN RING MOTEGI 2
23/05/2004 MFJ 2 x 15 Zones Total x 0

26 TSUKUDA DAISUKE HONDA [ @ |JpN 135 points  05:27:25

27 SUNADA MASAHIKO MONTESA [ @ |pN 137 points 0!

28 BITO MASANORI GAS GAS | ® | PN 137 points  04:46:08

29 NISHIMOTO RYOTA SCORPA [ ® | spN 137 points  04:53:57

30 NAMITA CHIKAO HONDA | ® | JpN 143 points 00

NAGAKUBO KYOHEI SHERCO [ ® | PN RET
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TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2004

G.P.UNITED STATES - ETATS-UNIS DULUTH 1
5/06/2004 AMA 15 + 14 Zones Total x0
1 FUJINAMI TAKAHISA HONDA [ @ |spN 45 points 11
2 JARVIS GRAHAM SHERCO GBR 49 points 08
3 RAGA ADAM GAS GAS SPA 52 points 12
4 LAMPKIN DOUGIE MONTESA =h=| GBR 53 points 13
5 CABESTANY ALBERT BETA SPA 69 points 06
6 FREIXA MARC MONTESA SPA 77 points 08
7 BOU TONI BETA SPA 78 points 07
8 FAJARDO JERONI GAS GAS SPA 92 points 04
9 BLAZUSIAK TADEUSZ GAS GAS || POL 93 points 00
10 PASCUET JORDI GAS GAS SPA 100 points 01
11 CONNOR SAM SHERCO =I=| GBR 104 points 02
12 NOZAKI FUMITAKA SCORPA @ | N 111 points 00
13 MORRIS SHAUN GAS GAS =1=| GBRrR 120 points 01
14 MANZANO JOSEP BETA SPA 122 points 02
15 BRUAND CHRISTOPHE SCORPA [l N FrA 129 points 00
16 FLORIN CHRISTOPHER MONTESA USA 158 points 00

90f19

FIM -- CTR




TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2004

G.P.UNITED STATES - ETATS-UNIS DULUTH 2
6/06/2004 AMA 2 x 15 Zones Total x0
1 FUJINAMI TAKAHISA HONDA [ @ |spN 15 points 21
2 LAMPKIN DOUGIE MONTESA GBR 17 points 23
3 RAGA ADAM GAS GAS SPA 17 points 21
4 CABESTANY ALBERT BETA SPA 33 points 18
5 BOU TONI BETA SPA 35 points 14
6 JARVIS GRAHAM SHERCO El=| e8r 44 points 16
7 FREIXA MARC MONTESA SPA 46 points 12
8 FAJARDO JERONI GAS GAS SPA 62 points 10
9 PASCUET JORDI GAS GAS SPA 64 points 05
10 CONNOR SAM SHERCO =I=| GBR 74 points 09
11 BLAZUSIAK TADEUSZ GAS GAS || POL 75 points 07
12 NOZAKI FUMITAKA SCORPA @ | N 75 points 06
13 MANZANO JOSEP BETA SPA 90 points 05
14 MORRIS SHAUN GAS GAS == eBr 103 points 08
15 BRUAND CHRISTOPHE SCORPA [l N FrA 108 points 00
16 FLORIN CHRISTOPHER MONTESA USA 133 points 0!
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TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2004

B B G.r.FRANCE

VALDEBLORE 1

19/06/2004

VO 00 N 00 O A W N =

N N N — —m e e 3 e ed a2
N — O Vv 00 N 00 0 A W M = O

11 0f 19

FFM

RAGA ADAM
LAMPKIN DOUGIE
FUJINAMI TAKAHISA
CABESTANY ALBERT
FAJARDO JERONI
KUROYAMA KENICHI
BOU TONI

FREIXA MARC
JARVIS GRAHAM
PASCUET JORDI
NOZAKI FUMITAKA
BLAZUSIAK TADEUSZ
CONNOR SAM
MORRIS SHAUN
MANZANO JOSEP
MAURINO DANIELE
ORIZIO MICHELE
HEMINGWAY BEN
BRUAND CHRISTOPHE
BETHUNE JEROME
EYRIES GREGORY
BOCHET FREDERIC

2 x 15 Zones

GAS GAS
MONTESA
HONDA
BETA
GAS GAS
BETA
BETA
MONTESA
SHERCO
GAS GAS
SCORPA
GAS GAS
SHERCO
GAS GAS
BETA
GAS GAS
BETA
BETA
SCORPA
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
SHERCO

SPA
GBR

=I=| GBrR

POL
=1=| GBR
== GBrR
SPA

ITA

|

Total
36
44
48
54
54
55
57
72
73
78
90
94
97
98

104

108

110

124

134

138

140

140

points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points

points

x0
17
13
14
15
10
12
13
1M
10
06
07
03
05
05
03
01
00
00
00
00
00 01
0000
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TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2004

B B G.r.FRANCE

VALDEBLORE 2

20/06/2004

VO 00 N 00 O A W N =
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FFM

FUJINAMI TAKAHISA
LAMPKIN DOUGIE
RAGA ADAM
CABESTANY ALBERT
FAJARDO JERONI
FREIXA MARC
KUROYAMA KENICHI
BOU TONI

JARVIS GRAHAM
NOZAKI FUMITAKA
CONNOR SAM
PASCUET JORDI
ORIZIO MICHELE
BLAZUSIAK TADEUSZ
BETHUNE JEROME
MANZANO JOSEP
MORRIS SHAUN
HEMINGWAY BEN
BRUAND CHRISTOPHE
BOCHET FREDERIC
EYRIES GREGORY
MAURINO DANIELE

2 x 15 Zones

HONDA
MONTESA
GAS GAS
BETA
GAS GAS
MONTESA
BETA
BETA
SHERCO
SCORPA
SHERCO
GAS GAS
BETA
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
BETA
GAS GAS
BETA
SCORPA
SHERCO
GAS GAS
GAS GAS

JPN
SPA
SPA
SPA

=l=| GBR
SPA
ITA

POL
FRA

=i=| csr
FRA
FRA
FRA
ITA

=l

al=kls

Total
13
13
26
26
29
32
37
39
42
67
68
68
70
70
71
73
85
21

104

11

117

points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points

points

x0
24
22
22
18
15
17
13
17
13
08
11
09
09
07
07
10
05
03
03
01
117
RET
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TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2004

Bl ¢.7.ANDORRA - ANDORRE

SANT JULIA DE LORIA 1

27/06/2004

VO 00 N 00 O A W N =

S

130f 19

FMA

RAGA ADAM
FUJINAMI TAKAHISA
CABESTANY ALBERT
KUROYAMA KENICHI
FREIXA MARC
FAJARDO JERONI
LAMPKIN DOUGIE
PASCUET JORDI

BOU TONI

JARVIS GRAHAM
MANZANO JOSEP
ORIZIO MICHELE
NOZAKI FUMITAKA
BLAZUSIAK TADEUSZ
MORRIS SHAUN
BOCHET FREDERIC
HEMINGWAY BEN
LEON XAVIER
BRUAND CHRISTOPHE
BETHUNE JEROME

2 x 15 Zones

GAS GAS
HONDA
BETA
BETA
MONTESA
GAS GAS
MONTESA
GAS GAS
BETA
SHERCO
BETA
BETA
SCORPA
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
SHERCO
BETA
MONTESA
SCORPA
GAS GAS

SPA
[ @ | spN
SPA
[ ® | JpN
SPA
SPA

] L]
%&‘!GBR

=
=l GBR

[ @ | spn
|| POL
=I=| GBrR
W] rea
=l=| GBR
SPA
B
W] e

Total
10
17
31
34
35
39
44
49
53
61
83
86
86
86
97

125

128

132

135

points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points

points

x0
21
22
21
15
15
14
16
1M
10
10
05
07 05
07 03
05
07
00
00
01
00
RET
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TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2004

B Bor.rray - maue APRICA 1

3/07/2004 FMI 2 x 15 Zones Total x0
1 LAMPKIN DOUGIE MONTESA =1=| GBR 11 points 23
2 FUJINAMI TAKAHISA HONDA [ @ |pN 12 points 20
3 RAGA ADAM GAS GAS O | SPA 25 points 21
4 FREIXA MARC MONTESA SPA 25 points 20
5 CABESTANY ALBERT BETA | sPA 36 points 14
6 KUROYAMA KENICHI BETA | ® | PN 37 points 15
7 FAJARDO JERONI GAS GAS 5| sPA 46 points 14
8 BOU TONI BETA D= | SPA 55 points 09
9 JARVIS GRAHAM SHERCO =I=| GBrR 65 points 06
10 PASCUET JORDI GAS GAS SPA 74 points 06
11 MANZANO JOSEP BETA SPA 77 points 04
12 BLAZUSIAK TADEUSZ GAS GAS || POL 80 points 04
13 ORIZIO MICHELE BETA [l W] 1A 82 points 07
14 SHIBUYA ISAO SCORPA [ @ |spN 90 points 07
15 NOZAKI FUMITAKA SCORPA [ ® |spN 94 points 05
16 LENZI FABIO GAS GAS [l W] rma 96 points 03
17 BOSIS DIEGO MONTESA W W ma 104 points 00
18 BRUAND CHRISTOPHE SCORPA [l W Fra 107 points 02

19 MAURINO DANIELE GAS GAS [ W rma 108 points  05:05:40

20 RE DELLE GANDINE DARIO MONTESA [ W rma 108 points  05:29:47
21 BETHUNE JEROME GAS GAS [l N Fra 110 points 02
22 HEMINGWAY BEN BETA GBR 127 points 00
23 BOCHET FREDERIC SHERCO [l W] FrA 134 points 00
24  KROUSTEK MARTIN BETA (| €2E 135 points 01
CONNOR SAM SHERCO == GBR RET
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TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2004

B Be.r.iraLy - irauE APRICA 1
3/07/2004 FMI 2 x 15 Zones Total %0
MORRIS SHAUN GAS GAS =1=| GBr RET

150f 19 FIM -- CTR




TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2004

B Bor.rray - maue APRICA 2

4/07/2004 FMI 2 x 15 Zones Total x0
1 FUJINAMI TAKAHISA HONDA [ @ |spN 28 points 20
2 LAMPKIN DOUGIE MONTESA GBR 35 points 17
3 KUROYAMA KENICHI BETA [ ® |rN 35 points 14
4 FREIXA MARC MONTESA SPA 38 points 13
5 RAGA ADAM GAS GAS SPA 48 points 13
6 CABESTANY ALBERT BETA SPA 51 points 13
7 BOU TONI BETA SPA 54 points 12
8 FAJARDO JERONI GAS GAS SPA 57 points 12
9 JARVIS GRAHAM SHERCO =I=| GBrR 62 points 10
10 MANZANO JOSEP BETA SPA 66 points 07
11 NOZAKI FUMITAKA SCORPA [ ® | JpN 85 points 07
12 PASCUET JORDI GAS GAS SPA 93 points 07
13 ORIZIO MICHELE BETA [ W rma 100 points 04
14 SHIBUYA ISAO SCORPA [ @ |spN 103 points 06
15 BLAZUSIAK TADEUSZ GAS GAS || POL 103 points 04
16 LENZI FABIO GAS GAS ITA 105 points 04
17 MORRIS SHAUN GAS GAS GBR 106 points 05
18 BETHUNE JEROME GAS GAS [ W] FrA 107 points 02
19 MAURINO DANIELE GAS GAS [ W rma 111 points 03
20 RE DELLE GANDINE DARIO MONTESA [ W rma 111 points 00
21 KROUSTEK MARTIN BETA (| €2E 116 points 04
22 BRUAND CHRISTOPHE SCORPA [ W Fra 121 points 03
23 HEMINGWAY BEN BETA =h=| 6BR 125 points 02
24 BOCHET FREDERIC SHERCO [l N Fra 136 points 00
BOSIS DIEGO MONTESA [ W rma RET
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TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2004

= G.P.SPAIN - ESPAGNE PUERTO PAJARES 1

25/07/2004 RFME 2 x 15 Zones Total x 0
1 FUJINAMI TAKAHISA HONDA [ @ |spN 47 points 13
2 RAGA ADAM GAS GAS SPA 49 points 12
3 LAMPKIN DOUGIE MONTESA =)= cBr 52 points 1
4 KUROYAMA KENICHI BETA [ @ | spN 71 points 08
5 CABESTANY ALBERT BETA SPA 73 points 05
6 FREIXA MARC MONTESA | sPA 75 points 09
7 FAJARDO JERONI GAS GAS 5| sPA 83 points 05
8 PASCUET JORDI GAS GAS SPA 83 points 02
9 BOU TONI BETA SPA 89 points 03
10 JARVIS GRAHAM SHERCO =l=| 6BR 94 points 03
11 BLAZUSIAK TADEUSZ GAS GAS || POL 97 points 0]
12 MANZANO JOSEP BETA SPA 116 points 00
13 NOZAKI FUMITAKA SCORPA [ @ | spn 119 points 02
14 BETHUNE JEROME GAS GAS [l N Fra 123 points 02
15 ORIZIO MICHELE BETA [ W rma 125 points 00
16 SHIBUYA ISAO SCORPA [ @ | spN 130 points 00
17 BRUAND CHRISTOPHE SCORPA [l W Fra 138 points 00
18 KROUSTEK MARTIN BETA [ | €ZE 144 points 00
MORRIS SHAUN GAS GAS El=| e8r RET
LENZI FABIO GAS GAS [ W rma RET
CONNOR SAM SHERCO =J=| GBR RET

17 of 19

FIM -- CTR




TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2004

3 6.P.SWITZERLAND - SUISSE MOUTIER 1

4/09/2004 FMS 2 x 15 Zones Total x0
1 LAMPKIN DOUGIE MONTESA == oeBr 48 points 12
2 RAGA ADAM GAS GAS SPA 50 points 15
3 FUJINAMI TAKAHISA HONDA [ ® | N 59 points 12
4 BOUTONI BETA SPA 70 points 08
5 CABESTANY ALBERT BETA SPA 71 points 10
6 KUROYAMA KENICHI BETA | ® | PN 74 points 06
7 JARVIS GRAHAM SHERCO =I=| GBR 81 points 04
8 FAJARDO JERONI GAS GAS SPA 82 points 06
9  FREIXA MARC MONTESA SPA 89 points 04
10 NOZAKI FUMITAKA SCORPA [ @® | JpN 113 points 02
11 CONNOR SAM SHERCO =I=| GBR 113 points 01
12 ORIZIO MICHELE BETA [N WA 116 points 03
13 BLAZUSIAK TADEUSZ GAS GAS || POL 118 points 02
14 PASCUET JORDI GAS GAS SPA 120 points 02
15 CAMOZZI CHRISTOPHE GAS GAS [l N rA 129 points 00
16 BOCHET FREDERIC SHERCO [l W] Fra 134 points 00
17 KROUSTEK MARTIN BETA (| €ZE 138 points 00
18 MANZANO JOSEP BETA SPA 140 points 00
19 BETHUNE JEROME GAS GAS [l W] FrA 141 points 00
MORRIS SHAUN GAS GAS == GBrR RET
HEMINGWAY BEN BETA =I=| or RET
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TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2004

E 3 G.P.SWITZERLAND - SUISSE MOUTIER 2
5/09/2004 FMS 2 x 15 Zones Total x0
1 LAMPKIN DOUGIE MONTESA =1=| GBR 9 points 25
2 FUJINAMI TAKAHISA HONDA [ ® | JpN 19 points 2]
3 RAGA ADAM GAS GAS SPA 20 points 20
4 FAJARDO JERONI GAS GAS SPA 22 points 17
5 CABESTANY ALBERT BETA SPA 30 points 18
6 KUROYAMA KENICHI BETA @ | spN 33 points 14
7 BOU TONI BETA SPA 35 points 15
8 FREIXA MARC MONTESA SPA 40 points 14
9 BLAZUSIAK TADEUSZ GAS GAS || POL 57 points 10
10 JARVIS GRAHAM SHERCO =I=| GBR 63 points 06
11 NOZAKI FUMITAKA SCORPA [ ® | JpN 69 points 07
13 ORIZIO MICHELE BETA [N WA 80 points 04
14 CONNOR SAM SHERCO =I=| GBR 85 points 07
14 CAMOZZI CHRISTOPHE GAS GAS [l N Fra 89 points 03
15 BETHUNE JEROME GAS GAS [l N Fra 99 points 05
16 BOCHET FREDERIC SHERCO [l W] Fra 101 points 02
17 MANZANO JOSEP BETA SPA 103 points 01
18 HEMINGWAY BEN BETA GBR 125 points 00
19 KROUSTEK MARTIN BETA (| €2ZE 126 points 0!
PASCUET JORDI GAS GAS SPA RET

19 0f 19

FIM -- CTR




